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Résultats – CNE 2021
2021-10-31

Hommes (71 / 71) Temps Après

1. ASUL Hommes 1 4:25:54
1. VAXELAIRE, Hugo 43:10 43:10 +2:51
2. ASCHWANDEN, Sven 44:19 1:27:29 +2:18
3. BASSET, Basile 43:26 2:10:55
4. RINGOT, Paul 28:39 2:39:34
5. VUITTON, Julien 41:55 3:21:29
6. RINGOT, Mathieu 26:50 3:48:19
7. BASSET, Lucas 37:35 4:25:54

2. OTB 1 4:30:22 +4:28
1. CHATELAIN, Grégoire 43:19 43:19 +3:00
2. COUPAT, Vincent 44:14 1:27:33 +2:22
3. DEMEUSE, Clément 44:00 2:11:33 +0:38
4. TINCHANT, Johann 30:48 2:42:21 +2:47
5. MOULET, Quentin 40:04 3:22:25 +0:56
6. BERNARD, Christophe 26:36 3:49:01 +0:42
7. CASADO, Alvaro 41:21 4:30:22 +4:28

3. H1 - Full MeTAD Jacket 4:45:09 +19:15
1. LEPOUTRE, Benjamin 43:13 43:13 +2:54
2. Louis, HALTZ 49:14 1:32:27 +7:16
3. Rémi, DUBOIS 50:05 2:22:32 +11:37
4. AMERIJCKX, Gaël 31:55 2:54:27 +14:53
5. RADONDY, Théo 41:16 3:35:43 +14:14
6. VEROVE, Guilhem 27:00 4:02:43 +14:24
7. ADAMSKI, Philippe 42:26 4:45:09 +19:15

4. NOSE Hommes1 4:54:28 +28:34
1. CHABANCE, Maxime 43:18 43:18 +2:59
2. MAGNE, Thibaut 50:39 1:33:57 +8:46
3. ROUX, Fleury 1:10:32 2:44:29 +33:34
4. PERRIN, Eric 28:04 3:12:33 +32:59
5. ROUX, Corentin 42:33 3:55:06 +33:37
6. PERRIN, Arnaud 21:40 4:16:46 +28:27
7. PERRIN, Mathieu 37:42 4:54:28 +28:34

5. ACA HOMMES 1 5:10:30 +44:36
1. SCHAMBERGER, Pierre 56:54 56:54 +16:35
2. PUECH, Matthieu 47:15 1:44:09 +18:58
3. BARROS-VALLET, Mathias 1:01:44 2:45:53 +34:58
4. CHAMPIGNY, Olivier 30:03 3:15:56 +36:22
5. DELENNE, Adrien 45:20 4:01:16 +39:47
6. PETIT-GOUNELLE, Mathieu 28:58 4:30:14 +41:55
7. ELIAS, Guilhem 40:16 5:10:30 +44:36

6. ADOC-H1 5:21:41 +55:47
1. SEGUIN, Simon 56:25 56:25 +16:06
2. DERIAZ, Roméo 53:36 1:50:01 +24:50
3. DERIAZ, Samson 1:04:50 2:54:51 +43:56
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4. TALLANDIER, Virgile 28:15 3:23:06 +43:32
5. HABERKORN, Guilhem 41:49 4:04:55 +43:26
6. VENON, Loïc 31:33 4:36:28 +48:09
7. BLAISE, Mathias 45:13 5:21:41 +55:47

7. OE42 H1 5:28:07 +62:13
1. GHIBAUDO, Nicolas 1:18:06 1:18:06 +37:47
2. BOURRIN, Jean-Baptiste 47:05 2:05:11 +40:00
3. ARONDEAU, Nathan 54:42 2:59:53 +48:58
4. RIBIER, Emmanuel 27:56 3:27:49 +48:15
5. GARDE, Yoann 50:59 4:18:48 +57:19
6. David, CHATELON 29:53 4:48:41 +60:22
7. TRANCHAND, Frédéric 39:26 5:28:07 +62:13

8. GO78 HOMMES 1 5:39:18 +73:24
1. MAURIES, Benjamin 1:06:49 1:06:49 +26:30
2. ROGER, Aymeric 1:03:19 2:10:08 +44:57
3. THENOZ, Bastien 1:06:53 3:17:01 +66:06
4. BERTHOMIEU, Manuel 29:36 3:46:37 +67:03
5. PANNIER, Axel 41:25 4:28:02 +66:33
6. Antoine, STEPHANY 28:57 4:56:59 +68:40
7. RAUTURIER, Maxime 42:19 5:39:18 +73:24

9. Balise 25- 1 5:45:45 +79:51
1. POURRE, Jeremi 50:38 50:38 +10:19
2. PINSARD , Florian 53:27 1:44:05 +18:54
3. DEBRAY, Paul 1:09:54 2:53:59 +43:04
4. RUDKIEWICZ, Martin 41:04 3:35:03 +55:29
5. BASTIN, Michel 51:20 4:26:23 +64:54
6. WYMER, Eddie 34:34 5:00:57 +72:38
7. WYMER, Kylian 44:48 5:45:45 +79:51

10. BCCO Hommes 1 5:50:18 +84:24
1. VERGNAUD, Alexandre 50:36 50:36 +10:17
2. BEAUVIR, Yannick 56:54 1:47:30 +22:19
3. BOURGEOIS, Lucas 1:05:30 2:53:00 +42:05
4. LEDUC, Jean-Christophe 35:59 3:28:59 +49:25
5. LEDUC, Paul 54:27 4:23:26 +61:57
6. SANT, Guilhem 43:01 5:06:27 +78:08
7. SCALET, Riccardo 43:51 5:50:18 +84:24

11. ASUL Hommes 2 6:10:55 +105:01
1. SEIMBILLE, Denis 53:12 53:12 +12:53
2. KERN-GILLARD, Mathieu 51:11 1:44:23 +19:12
3. RABOURDIN, Thomas 1:06:39 2:51:02 +40:07
4. PICHARD, Romain 27:21 3:18:23 +38:49
5. MERINO, Pierrick 1:05:10 4:23:33 +62:04
6. DECHAVANNE, Laurent 32:44 4:56:17 +67:58
7. LASOUCHE, Johann 1:14:38 6:10:55 +105:01

12. Balise 77 6:14:45 +108:51
1. Tom, TOUSSAINT 1:01:30 1:01:30 +21:11
2. TOUSSAINT, Perrine 1:02:20 2:03:50 +38:39
3. GILLARD, Lucas 1:15:51 3:19:41 +68:46
4. GILLARD, Hugues 54:37 4:14:18 +94:44
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5. Fabrice, VANNIER 37:36 4:51:54 +90:25
6. TOUSSAINT, Stéphane 33:34 5:25:28 +97:09
7. RAIMBAULT, Juste 49:17 6:14:45 +108:51

13. COCS 6:16:41 +110:47
1. BLANCHARD, Mickaël 43:13 43:13 +2:54
2. BENACEK, Philippe 1:13:10 1:56:23 +31:12
3. Benoit, PEYVEL 55:42 2:52:05 +41:10
4. DENAIX, Michel 39:52 3:31:57 +52:23
5. CHESNEAU, Mathieu 1:13:23 4:45:20 +83:51
6. Thomas, COLLETER 39:01 5:24:21 +96:02
7. FUCHS, Baptiste 52:20 6:16:41 +110:47

14. TOAC H1 6:21:07 +115:13
1. LINDMAN, Per 47:53 47:53 +7:34
2. CAPBERN, Loïc 37:18 1:25:11
3. SYLLA, Amadou 1:22:13 2:47:24 +36:29
4. MASSON, Philippe 45:21 3:32:45 +53:11
5. MULLER, Denis 1:11:38 4:44:23 +82:54
6. CAPBERN, Patrick 38:47 5:23:10 +94:51
7. MENA, Louison 57:57 6:21:07 +115:13

15. NOSE Hommes2 6:39:52 +133:58
1. CHARBONNIER, Olivier 1:21:18 1:21:18 +40:59
2. PERRIN, Nans 51:59 2:13:17 +48:06
3. DUVERNEY, Baptiste 1:02:29 3:15:46 +64:51
4. MERLE, Julien 30:57 3:46:43 +67:09
5. ANDRE, Costin 1:12:39 4:59:22 +97:53
6. CHABOT, Thomas 40:01 5:39:23 +111:04
7. BAUDOT, Rémi 1:00:29 6:39:52 +133:58

16. OTB 2 6:42:27 +136:33
1. BOUCHAN, Jérôme 1:03:04 1:03:04 +22:45
2. VIEL, Brieuc 58:27 2:01:31 +36:20
3. SAHRAOUI, Adel 1:14:37 3:16:08 +65:13
4. DI GERONIMO, Rafael 28:16 3:44:24 +64:50
5. MOTTET, Martin 1:05:17 4:49:41 +88:12
6. DEMEUSE, Pierre Emmanuel 34:53 5:24:34 +96:15
7. LE CAM, Raphaël 1:17:53 6:42:27 +136:33

17. C.O.Colmar Hommes 6:55:06 +149:12
1. LATASTE, Mathias 50:24 50:24 +10:05
2. DALIBARD, Nicolas 1:14:31 2:04:55 +39:44
3. LATASTE, Pierre 1:19:47 3:24:42 +73:47
4. LEGALLAIS, J-Luc 43:33 4:08:15 +88:41
5. WACK, Xavier 1:01:55 5:10:10 +108:41
6. Jacques, MOUGEOT 36:25 5:46:35 +118:16
7. MOUGEOT, Pierre 1:08:31 6:55:06 +149:12

18. BROS Hommes 6:56:10 +150:16
1. LABARBE, Logan 57:57 57:57 +17:38
2. MARTINEZ, Pierre 44:11 1:42:08 +16:57
3. VALENTIN, Denis 1:11:06 2:53:14 +42:19
4. LAGENEBRE, Ludovic 47:24 3:40:38 +61:04
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5. TASTET, Xavier 1:19:17 4:59:55 +98:26
6. MOURLEAU, Nicolas 47:44 5:47:39 +119:20
7. VASQUEZ, Dorian 1:08:31 6:56:10 +150:16

19. OPA2 6:56:50 +150:56
1. BUFFARD, Corenthin 1:22:22 1:22:22 +42:03
2. PEKER, Vincent 55:40 2:18:02 +52:51
3. ROINE, Emmanuel 1:23:19 3:41:21 +90:26
4. GODEFROY, Rene 45:36 4:26:57 +107:23
5. LE HELLOCO, Alec 58:53 5:25:50 +124:21
6. LE HELLOCO, Yann 40:49 6:06:39 +138:20
7. Bruno, GODEFROY 50:11 6:56:50 +150:56

20. VALMO Homme 6:57:17 +151:23
1. KOTECKY, Ondrej 1:11:32 1:11:32 +31:13
2. ROY, Vincent 1:16:37 2:28:09 +62:58
3. SOLTYSIAK, Alexis 1:25:00 3:53:09 +102:14
4. ANTRESANGLE, Ludovic 48:07 4:41:16 +121:42
5. VARIN, Lucas 46:56 5:28:12 +126:43
6. DANEL, Jerome 34:35 6:02:47 +134:28
7. BAUDSON, Jérôme 54:30 6:57:17 +151:23

21. AS IGN TOM ABSOLU PORTUGAL 7:01:15 +155:21
1. THOMAS, Johann 1:04:41 1:04:41 +24:22
2. MOREY, Etienne 58:27 2:03:08 +37:57
3. QUINQUENEL, Herve 1:22:03 3:25:11 +74:16
4. SERGEANT, Dominique 54:16 4:19:27 +99:53
5. CHAPSAL, Thibault 1:24:11 5:43:38 +142:09
6. Rafael, MIGUEL 26:47 6:10:25 +142:06
7. AIRES Tiago, MARTINS 50:50 7:01:15 +155:21

22. TA Fameck 7:02:17 +156:23
1. LECUYER, Clément 1:15:25 1:15:25 +35:06
2. BOUSSER, Thomas 1:13:46 2:29:11 +64:00
3. DUCHON, Alban 1:03:02 3:32:13 +81:18
4. SOUTTER, Matéo 42:55 4:15:08 +95:34
5. LEMERCIER, Mathieu 1:04:09 5:19:17 +117:48
6. BACHEL , Thomas 32:41 5:51:58 +123:39
7. THOUVENIN, Lucas 1:10:19 7:02:17 +156:23

23. COBS 7:09:31 +163:37
1. VIEILLEDENT, David 1:19:23 1:19:23 +39:04
2. WILD, Sebastian 1:03:26 2:22:49 +57:38
3. SANCHEZ, Philippe 1:07:26 3:30:15 +79:20
4. POULAIN, Nicolas 48:20 4:18:35 +99:01
5. MARCHAND, Nathan 44:39 5:03:14 +101:45
6. MARCHAND, Stéphane 45:37 5:48:51 +120:32
7. MILEO, Julien 1:20:40 7:09:31 +163:37

24. ECHO 73 homme 7:10:35 +164:41
1. JANOD, Francois 1:18:29 1:18:29 +38:10
2. BODY, Diane 46:52 2:05:21 +40:10
3. ANDRIEUX, Quentin 47:30 2:52:51 +41:56
4. BASSIEUX, Pierre Emmanuel 44:31 3:37:22 +57:48
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5. Florentin, BODY 54:40 4:32:02 +70:33
6. DIDIER, Eric 1:40:47 6:12:49 +144:30
7. ANDRIEUX, Xavier 57:46 7:10:35 +164:41

25. ASO Hommes 7:14:14 +168:20
1. BECAERT, Antoine 57:36 57:36 +17:17
2. FUMEY, Clément 54:57 1:52:33 +27:22
3. BREGNAC, Olivier 1:43:57 3:36:30 +85:35
4. FLEURENT, Dominique 35:22 4:11:52 +92:18
5. BORDET, Pierre 1:16:55 5:28:47 +127:18
6. Christophe, ESCHENLOHR 37:52 6:06:39 +138:20
7. BREGNAC, Xavier 1:07:35 7:14:14 +168:20

26. Raidlinks 07 *7:10:59 +165:05
1. DEMARET-JOLY, Albin 56:23 56:23 +16:04
2. REBOUL, Mathis 50:02 1:46:25 +21:14
3. CHIFFLET, Guilhem 1:30:08 3:16:33 +65:38
4. Francois, CHIFFLET 48:39 4:05:12 +85:38
5. Jolan, NEEL 1:19:22 5:24:34 +123:05
6. ARAUJO, Mattis 51:00 6:15:34 +147:15
7. LESQUER, David 55:25 *7:10:59 +165:05

27. Les Baudets du Poitou *7:36:15 +190:21
1. ROCHE, Corentin 1:20:28 1:20:28 +40:09
2. ROCHE, Damien 54:55 2:15:23 +50:12
3. ARNAULT, Louis Marie 1:12:23 3:27:46 +76:51
4. Gaby, ARNAULT 37:14 4:05:00 +85:26
5. GRIMAULT, Freddy 1:26:01 5:31:01 +129:32
6. BERTHELOT, Stéphane 49:59 6:21:00 +152:41
7. BIRON, Adrien 1:15:15 *7:36:15 +190:21

28. O'Jura H *7:36:27 +190:33
1. BLANC-TRANCHANT, Olivier 50:23 50:23 +10:04
2. BOBIN, Philippe 1:30:57 2:21:20 +56:09
3. LONCHAMPT, Franck 1:44:31 4:05:51 +114:56
4. FRAGNOL, Léo 39:40 4:45:31 +125:57
5. DANNECKER, Victor 1:02:24 5:47:55 +146:26
6. DANNECKER, Gilles 51:40 6:39:35 +171:16
7. PONCET, Clément 56:52 *7:36:27 +190:33

29. Orient'Alp *7:46:55 +201:01
1. DANTIN, Christophe 1:25:19 1:25:19 +45:00
2. REYNAUD, Cedric 1:03:40 2:28:59 +63:48
3. Rémi, BONIN 1:13:03 3:42:02 +91:07
4. DEVILLE, Bruno 52:15 4:34:17 +114:43
5. COCHEY, Benoit 57:42 5:31:59 +130:30
6. KRUGER, RONNY 1:18:41 6:50:40 +182:21
7. LEONARDON, Joachim 56:15 *7:46:55 +201:01

30. ACA HOMMES 2 *7:51:01 +205:07
1. SOGNO, Martin 1:46:17 1:46:17 +65:58
2. CHAMPIGNY, Laurent 1:03:09 2:49:26 +84:15
3. DECAMPS, Olivier 1:40:12 4:29:38 +138:43
4. ESTELA, Olivier 33:14 5:02:52 +143:18



MeOS 2021-11-09 17:51:54, Hommes, (6/38)

5. DELENNE, Tommy 1:11:06 6:13:58 +172:29
6. ELIAS, Pierre 43:25 6:57:23 +189:04
7. LAVILLE, Julien 53:38 *7:51:01 +205:07

31. H2 - Inglorious BasTADs *7:52:12 +206:18
1. MALAK, Maxence 1:19:32 1:19:32 +39:13
2. Pierre, MAHIEU 56:17 2:15:49 +50:38
3. Antoine, GOUVERNEUR 1:17:06 3:32:55 +82:00
4. AMERIJCKX, Christophe 39:38 4:12:33 +92:59
5. Nicolas, NAPIERALA 1:42:04 5:54:37 +153:08
6. RADONDY, Daniel 41:12 6:35:49 +167:30
7. Florent, GRATTEPANCHE 1:16:23 *7:52:12 +206:18

32. Boussole en Forez Hommes *7:56:07 +210:13
1. LAFANECHERE, Thierry 1:25:32 1:25:32 +45:13
2. RICHARD, Hugo 1:06:38 2:32:10 +66:59
3. LAFANECHERE, Tom 1:27:26 3:59:36 +108:41
4. RICHARD, Nicolas 40:39 4:40:15 +120:41
5. FORESTIER, Aloïs 1:11:53 5:52:08 +150:39
6. CHASSELIN, Eric 45:16 6:37:24 +169:05
7. DEGAND, Guillaume 1:18:43 *7:56:07 +210:13

33. COBF *8:21:45 +235:51
1. Olivier, SUTTER 58:38 58:38 +18:19
2. HANAUER, Florence 59:56 1:58:34 +33:23
3. BOEHRINGER, Arthur 1:24:58 3:23:32 +72:37
4. KORCHAK, Lena 1:06:51 4:30:23 +110:49
5. LAUVERGNE, Noa 1:13:38 5:44:01 +142:32
6. SCHELCHER, Ginette 1:47:15 7:31:16 +222:57
7. HANAUER, Sébastien 50:29 *8:21:45 +235:51

34. SAGC 1 *8:32:08 +246:14
1. GUIBERT, Laurent 1:25:45 1:25:45 +45:26
2. LANGEARD, Vincent 1:03:00 2:28:45 +63:34
3. BATTISTA, Clement 57:56 3:26:41 +75:46
4. CHAMBON, Philippe 47:47 4:14:28 +94:54
5. PASQUIER Clément, DU 1:56:50 6:11:18 +169:49
6. DOUNON, Michael 57:24 7:08:42 +200:23
7. Flavien, DAVIGNON 1:23:26 *8:32:08 +246:14

35. ASM H *8:40:09 +254:15
1. DESQUEYROUX, Michael 1:10:09 1:10:09 +29:50
2. GERHIGER, Peter 1:01:05 2:11:14 +46:03
3. PIGEON, Thibaud 1:56:31 4:07:45 +116:50
4. DESQUEYROUX, Jean-Philippe 51:53 4:59:38 +140:04
5. HERVE, Cyril 1:14:19 6:13:57 +172:28
6. POUVRASSEAU, Ludovic 51:24 7:05:21 +197:02
7. ELIAS, Frédéric 1:34:48 *8:40:09 +254:15

36. COF 1 *8:06:03 +220:09
1. POIVERT, Eliott 1:07:58 1:07:58 +27:39
2. POIVERT, Jean-Marc 1:24:55 2:32:53 +67:42
3. Lilian, TUROTTE 1:15:19 3:48:12 +97:17
4. GAILLARD, Fabien 46:12 4:34:24 +114:50
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5. BOUTINET , JULES 1:41:29 6:15:53 +174:24
6. BOUTINET , DIDIER 49:13 *7:05:06 +196:47
7. CLOUZEAU, Gilles 1:00:57 *8:06:03 +220:09

37. CO Ambérieu *8:07:06 +221:12
1. SELLIER, Mathis 1:25:40 1:25:40 +45:21
2. VARIOT, Benjamin 1:07:10 2:32:50 +67:39
3. ROUSSEAU, Brieuc 1:27:36 4:00:26 +109:31
4. SELLIER, Jean-Marc 54:29 4:54:55 +135:21
5. BEGUINOT, Alain 1:33:47 6:28:42 +187:13
6. LEGRAND, Sebastien 43:25 *7:12:07 +203:48
7. Cyril, SOUCAT 54:59 *8:07:06 +221:12

38. Equipe sud Bretagne et  Loire méridionale *8:29:11 +243:17
1. CHAREYRE, Valentin 1:13:14 1:13:14 +32:55
2. Gabriel, RENAULT 1:42:59 2:56:13 +91:02
3. BRISSON, Cédric 1:29:15 4:25:28 +134:33
4. VERGE, Pierre-Marie 53:58 5:19:26 +159:52
5. FAIVRE, Jerôme 1:28:21 6:47:47 +206:18
6. NING, Zijie 35:35 *7:23:22 +215:03
7. POUVREAU, Mathieu 1:05:49 *8:29:11 +243:17

39. Balise 25-2 *8:32:13 +246:19
1. POURRE, Alain 1:10:50 1:10:50 +30:31
2. PINARD, Yann 1:22:31 2:33:21 +68:10
3. Benjamin, JOBARD 2:10:51 4:44:12 +153:17
4. ORTIGER, Matthieu 36:59 5:21:11 +161:37
5. SCHRAGO, Grégoire 1:15:45 6:36:56 +195:27
6. ISHAK-BOUSHAKI, Tom 44:16 *7:21:12 +212:53
7. VUILLEMIN, Michel 1:11:01 *8:32:13 +246:19

40. CMO Hommes *8:35:14 +249:20
1. ZANATTA, Clotaire 1:22:34 1:22:34 +42:15
2. HUBERT, Mickael 1:05:46 2:28:20 +63:09
3. PAULY, Titouan 1:29:28 3:57:48 +106:53
4. RAVERAUD , Bernard 52:05 4:49:53 +130:19
5. LAMOR, Frédéric 1:29:19 6:19:12 +177:43
6. ROBIN, Patrick 57:12 *7:16:24 +208:05
7. BARRE, Emmanuel 1:18:50 *8:35:14 +249:20

41. ASUL Hommes 3 *8:38:54 +253:00
1. PLUMEY, Bruno 2:06:06 2:06:06 +85:47
2. VUITTON, Christophe 1:01:06 3:07:12 +102:01
3. URVOAS, Anthony 1:25:40 4:32:52 +141:57
4. CACHARD, Christian 43:37 5:16:29 +156:55
5. GUITTARD, Joel 1:34:02 6:50:31 +209:02
6. BELTOISE, Vincent 44:41 *7:35:12 +226:53
7. COQUELET, Guillem 1:03:42 *8:38:54 +253:00

42. H3 - sTAD Wars *8:42:42 +256:48
1. DELETRE, Maxime 1:25:39 1:25:39 +45:20
2. LOTERIE, Jean-Francois 1:15:50 2:41:29 +76:18
3. RIEZ, Gaël 1:55:14 4:36:43 +145:48
4. BOULANGER, Patrick 29:42 5:06:25 +146:51
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5. TAELEMANS, Philippe 1:19:06 6:25:31 +184:02
6. Thomas, ROUH 42:30 *7:08:01 +199:42
7. COEURDASSIER, Julian 1:34:41 *8:42:42 +256:48

43. Scapa Nancy Orientation H *8:44:18 +258:24
1. VERDENAL, Benoit 1:06:55 1:06:55 +26:36
2. POGU, Philippe 1:21:59 2:28:54 +63:43
3. GUNTZ, Cyril 1:29:59 3:58:53 +107:58
4. FATH, Jean-Marie 52:55 4:51:48 +132:14
5. PECHSTEIN, Ulrich 1:32:09 6:23:57 +182:28
6. MARTIN, Pascal 41:34 *7:05:31 +197:12
7. ALLE, Paul 1:38:47 *8:44:18 +258:24

44. CROCO hommes *8:44:20 +258:26
1. DEROUX, Benoit 1:03:12 1:03:12 +22:53
2. AVIAS, Fabien 1:30:26 2:33:38 +68:27
3. DUDOIGNON, Ludovic 1:21:54 3:55:32 +104:37
4. EL QUORTOBI, Rachel 49:40 4:45:12 +125:38
5. Emmanuel, MENISSIER 1:51:21 6:36:33 +195:04
6. PAIN, Joris 37:40 *7:14:13 +205:54
7. BELUZE, Florian 1:30:07 *8:44:20 +258:26

45. BCCO Hommes 2 *8:51:39 +265:45
1. MARCHEGAY, Bruno 1:45:00 1:45:00 +64:41
2. FEUGEAS, Nicolas 1:26:27 3:11:27 +106:16
3. LECURAS, Ludovic 1:29:47 4:41:14 +150:19
4. MILLERY, Patrice 49:59 5:31:13 +171:39
5. PEYCLIT, Jules 1:15:04 6:46:17 +204:48
6. LARUE, Fabien 37:45 *7:24:02 +215:43
7. ASENCIO, Jose 1:27:37 *8:51:39 +265:45

46. FINO Homme *9:10:05 +284:11
1. MARTY, Loïc 40:19 40:19
2. TREMOULET, Gilles 1:51:38 2:31:57 +66:46
3. MARTY, Michel 1:23:06 3:55:03 +104:08
4. CALMETTES, Fabien 58:16 4:53:19 +133:45
5. VIDAL, Jérôme 1:24:49 6:18:08 +176:39
6. BAILLY, Philippe 48:01 *7:06:09 +197:50
7. Vincent, HERAULT 2:03:56 *9:10:05 +284:11

47. Balise 63 *9:14:43 +288:49
1. LECONTE, Steve 1:15:21 1:15:21 +35:02
2. RIOLLET, Yves 1:41:51 2:57:12 +92:01
3. MEYNIER, François 1:19:49 4:17:01 +126:06
4. DEROBERT-MAZURE, Jean-Charles 52:46 5:09:47 +150:13
5. ROCHE, Guillaume 1:06:24 6:16:11 +174:42
6. Noemie, CHEUVART 43:32 *6:59:43 +191:24
7. Richard, PRIVAT 2:15:00 *9:14:43 +288:49

48. BOA Hommes *9:27:14 +301:20
1. RUIZ, Ludovic 1:14:20 1:14:20 +34:01
2. BERBETT, Luc 1:06:20 2:20:40 +55:29
3. DIDYME, Christophe 1:45:15 4:05:55 +115:00
4. JULIEN, Patrick 59:35 5:05:30 +145:56
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5. DURAMAY, Nicolas 1:36:47 6:42:17 +200:48
6. MENUT, J-Claude 54:10 *7:36:27 +228:08
7. BARRERE, Benoit 1:50:47 *9:27:14 +301:20

49. COMulhouse 1 *9:27:16 +301:22
1. ULMSCHNEIDER, Clément 1:20:33 1:20:33 +40:14
2. FREY, Vincent 1:20:43 2:41:16 +76:05
3. CUNIN, Bruno 1:56:26 4:37:42 +146:47
4. HARNIST, Aurélie 47:18 5:25:00 +165:26
5. KOEBERLE, Thibault 1:36:36 7:01:36 +220:07
6. JOLY, Thierry 51:11 *7:52:47 +244:28
7. HARNIST, Mathieu 1:34:29 *9:27:16 +301:22

50. NOSE c'est la dynamite *9:36:01 +310:07
1. CHOMETTE, Vincent 1:21:18 1:21:18 +40:59
2. GRANGER, Emmanuel 1:23:32 2:44:50 +79:39
3. DUVERNEY, Christophe 1:31:20 4:16:10 +125:15
4. ANDRE, Patrick 1:01:15 5:17:25 +157:51
5. PELLISSIER, Franck 2:05:38 7:23:03 +241:34
6. PERRIN, Celine 1:01:26 *8:24:29 +276:10
7. Chris, JACOUD 1:11:32 *9:36:01 +310:07

51. VSAO Hommes 1 *9:41:20 +315:26
1. MEROUR, Aurélien 1:58:45 1:58:45 +78:26
2. KASTENSSON, Jens 1:03:18 3:02:03 +96:52
3. Lilian, SAY 1:28:13 4:30:16 +139:21
4. STEWART, Ludovic 53:06 5:23:22 +163:48
5. MAURICE, Benjamin 1:51:58 7:15:20 +233:51
6. CHAPILLON, Aurelie 56:32 *8:11:52 +263:33
7. LEJEUNE, Michaël 1:29:28 *9:41:20 +315:26

52. POP-mixte *10:05:35 +339:41
1. CHAGNON, Stéphane 1:19:14 1:19:14 +38:55
2. GEYER, Thierry 1:27:31 2:46:45 +81:34
3. BLOT, Gregory 1:01:32 3:48:17 +97:22
4. AUZELOUX, Salomé 48:42 4:36:59 +117:25
5. AUZELOUX, Bruno 2:56:57 7:33:56 +252:27
6. BOYER, Christelle 1:19:27 *8:53:23 +305:04
7. TRONCHE-MASSO, Baptiste 1:12:12 *10:05:35 +339:41

53. ACA HOMMES 3 *10:24:15 +358:21
1. CREUSAT, Nils 1:22:15 1:22:15 +41:56
2. DELENNE, William 1:24:30 2:46:45 +81:34
3. AKBULUT, Alper 1:46:02 4:32:47 +141:52
4. DELENNE, Matthieu 49:14 5:22:01 +162:27
5. BOISSIER, Nicolas 2:08:15 7:30:16 +248:47
6. FOURMENT, Hervé 1:04:14 *8:34:30 +286:11
7. TERRIN, Patrick 1:49:45 *10:24:15 +358:21

ADOC-H2 PM
1. CHANDEZON, Jean-Luc PM PM
2. GAUTHEY-FRANET, Eliott 1:01:22 PM
3. GRUOT, Guillaume 1:09:09 PM
4. BRUNEL, Nathan 34:53 PM
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5. HABERKORN, Bruno 1:08:57 PM
6. MARTINIEN, Pascal 53:40 PM
7. GREUSARD, Jules 1:49:26 PM

GO78 HOMMES 2 PM
1. DAEM, Adriaan 1:10:07 1:10:07 +29:48
2. RAUTURIER, Christophe 1:12:36 2:22:43 +57:32
3. BOUCHART, Hugo 1:26:12 3:48:55 +98:00
4. THONIER, Titouan 30:56 4:19:51 +100:17
5. BORDENAVE, Claude 1:23:36 5:43:27 +141:58
6. THONIER, Bruno 37:43 6:21:10 +152:51
7. PANNIER, Pascal PM PM

ASO Sillery I PM
1. DE NEYER, Gilles 58:10 58:10 +17:51
2. ANDRE, Camille 1:14:30 2:12:40 +47:29
3. HUET, Nicolas 1:49:55 4:02:35 +111:40
4. COUSIN, Claude 1:05:19 5:07:54 +148:20
5. HERY, Clément 1:56:15 7:04:09 +222:40
6. GUENIN, Nathalie 53:02 *7:57:11 +248:52
7. GUENIN, Olivier PM PM

MARCO hommes PM
1. BOURDARIE, Pascal PM PM
2. BARRAL, Jean-Luc 1:53:55 PM
3. LATIL, Sébastien 1:28:30 PM
4. VADROT, Alexis 41:34 PM
5. LOUIS, Jordane 1:55:17 PM
6. BERRIEN, Olivier PM PM
7. WOJTKOWSKI, Mathis 1:49:33 PM

Vik'Azim Ca te dit Night Fever PM
1. PECQUENARD, Benoit 50:27 50:27 +10:08
2. PIGEON, Eric 1:33:05 2:23:32 +58:21
3. VOIVENEL, Vincent 1:05:17 3:28:49 +77:54
4. FEAUX DE LACROIX, Martin 1:10:19 4:39:08 +119:34
5. LEMIEGRE, Guillaume 1:35:38 6:14:46 +173:17
6. HEURTAUX, Pascal PM PM
7. Laurent, FRANCOIS 2:05:25 PM

Quimper Hommes PM
1. SOSSON, Aurelien 1:19:00 1:19:00 +38:41
2. Sébastien, PECOURT 1:12:00 2:31:00 +65:49
3. MANREDJO, Elijah PM PM
4. GUILLOU, Yannick 51:42 PM
5. GUILLOU, Quentin 1:38:42 PM
6. NEDELEC, Jean-rené 1:18:41 PM
7. Mattéo, PECOURT 1:02:42 PM

GO78 HOMMES 3 PM
1. MONTAGARD, Frédéric 1:48:09 1:48:09 +67:50
2. ROGER, Alexandre 1:19:52 3:08:01 +102:50
3. BEAUVISAGE, Christophe 1:35:59 4:44:00 +153:05
4. YVART, Jérôme 57:28 5:41:28 +181:54
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5. JOLLY, Antoine PM PM
6. THENOZ, Bertrand 1:13:27 PM
7. MONTAGARD, Grégoire 1:39:50 PM

NORD-Nérac Hommes PM
